
Herrsingel 50  -  Slutspel

 354 HUSS Å

 311 APPELGREN M

 262 PERSSON K

 160 BLOMBERG J-Å

 399 LAGERLÖF D

 402 PETTERSSON T

 383 GUSTAVSSON P

 123 GUMMESSON R

 043 SVENSSON G

-6, 5, 8, 12

5, -10, 5, 7

 354 HUSS Å

 317 KARLSSON U

 354 HUSS Å
-10, -10, 8, 7, 4

3, 12, 2

15, 7, -9, 9

 311 APPELGREN M

 399 LAGERLÖF D

 402 PETTERSSON T

 123 GUMMESSON R

 007 JOHANSSON A

 247 SVENSSON P

 205 HAGLUND P

 309 ALDVIK G

 104 JÖNSSON J-Å

 391 JOHANSSON O

 044 ÅKERSTRÖM A

 248 FREYSCHUSS B

 320 KLANG G

 005 LINDMARK B

 311 APPELGREN M

 402 PETTERSSON T

 247 SVENSSON P

 205 HAGLUND P

 391 JOHANSSON O

 044 ÅKERSTRÖM A

 005 LINDMARK B

5, 4, 4

-9, 8, 4, -6, 5

4, 8, -3, 7

-5, -10, 9, 10, 6

7, 8, 9

10, 8, 2

2, 5, 4

-3, -4, 8, 8, 10

8, -7, 9, 9

4, 7, 2

-9, 10, 3, 7

12, 6, 6

-9, -10, 6, 10, 1

4, 8, 9

6, 5, 11

7, 8, -9, 3

6, -16, 6, 7

9, 7, 7

6, -6, -3, 7, 8

-8, 8, 6, 7

8, -7, 8, 7

 362 WÄRNGREN C

 392 SVENSSON M

 248 FREYSCHUSS B

 320 KLANG G

 105 BERTILSSON C

 154 JOHANSSON R

 005 LINDMARK B

-6, 7, 5, 4

9, -4, -9, 7, 6

 286 STRIDSBERG T

 007 JOHANSSON A

 398 ERICSSON L

 247 SVENSSON P

 205 HAGLUND P

 261 FILIPSSON T

 272 HÄGGQVIST J

 309 ALDVIK G

 104 JÖNSSON J-Å

 227 WALL T

 116 LARSSON C

 391 JOHANSSON O

 044 ÅKERSTRÖM A

8, 9, -9, 5

5, 6, 5

4, -6, 9, 10

 117 JOHANSSON C

 122 BENGTSSON H-I

 317 KARLSSON U
5, -6, 7, 7

 105 BERTILSSON Christer, IF Ale
 385 ANDERSSON Tomas, Vedums AIS
 154 JOHANSSON Roland, KFUM Stocksund IA

 005 LINDMARK Bo, Back BTK

 116 LARSSON Christer, IFK Lidingös BTK

 391 JOHANSSON Ove, Visby IF Gute BTK
 044 ÅKERSTRÖM Anders, BTK Safir

 362 WÄRNGREN Christer, Upplands-Ekeby IF
 066 ANDERSSON Kent, Dänningelanda BTK
 392 SVENSSON Michael, Visby IF Gute BTK

 248 FREYSCHUSS Bo, Partille BTK
 320 KLANG Gert, Stockholms-Postens IK

 272 HÄGGQVIST Jonas, Rimbo BTK
 380 CRONQUIST Ulf, Varbergs BTK

 309 ALDVIK Göran, Spårvägens BTK
 104 JÖNSSON Jan-Åke, IF Ale

 157 JÖNSSON Per, Kvarnby AK
 227 WALL Thomas, Mörrums GOIS BTK

 317 KARLSSON Ulf, Stockholms-Postens IK
 286 STRIDSBERG Torbjörn, Skagersviks BTK

 087 SANDBERG Stefan, Huskvarna Södra IS
 007 JOHANSSON Anders, Back BTK
 398 ERICSSON Lars, Västerås BTK

 247 SVENSSON Per, Partille BTK
 205 HAGLUND Peter, Lyckeby PK

 261 FILIPSSON Torbjörn, PK Sundsvall

 117 JOHANSSON Claes, IFK Lidingös BTK
 122 BENGTSSON Hans-Inge, IFK Lund
 308 SUNDELL Rickard, Spårvägens BTK

 311 APPELGREN Mikael, Spårvägens BTK

 262 PERSSON Kent, PK Sundsvall
 160 BLOMBERG Jan-Åke, Kvarnby AK
 126 BERGMAN Tommy, IFK Täby BTK

 399 LAGERLÖF Dan, Västerås BTK
 402 PETTERSSON Thomas, Ängby SK

 008 JONSSON Kenneth, Back BTK
 383 GUSTAVSSON Per, Vassunda IF
 123 GUMMESSON Ronny, IFK Lund

 043 SVENSSON Göte, BTK Safir
 354 HUSS Åke, Tyresö BTK

 402 PETTERSSON T

 354 HUSS Å

 354 HUSS Å

 354 HUSS Å

 391 JOHANSSON O

 391 JOHANSSON O

 005 LINDMARK B

8, -5, 6, 8

7, 8, 4

-9, 14, 5, 4

11, 8, -10, -8, 8

-8, 9, -7, 10, 9

3, -6, 7, 8

5, 7, -8, 6

Veteran SM 2012
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